

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL

**WP(C) No.851 of 2017**  
**With**  
**WP(C) No.932 of 2017**

Naorem Rebika Devi and Anr.

..... ***Petitioner/s***

-Versus-

State of Manipur and 5 Ors.

..... ***Respondent/s***

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. KH.NOBIN SINGH**

Date of Order                    :: 11.03.2019.

**ORDER**

List these matters on 01.04.2019 as prayed for by Shri  
Romendro Sharma, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.

**JUDGE**

*A.Surjit*







