

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 851 of 2017
With
WP(C) 932 of 2017**

Naorem Rebika Devi

.... *petitioner/s*

- Versus -

State of Manipur

.... *Respondent/s*

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

09.07.2019

On the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner,
post the matter finally on 29.07.2019.

Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. K. Modhusudon,
learned counsel for respondent No.6 in the cause list.

JUDGE

Lynda