

Item 100-101

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 851 of 2017

Naorem Rebika Devi

... Petitioner/s

- Versus -

State of Manipur

... Respondent/s

With WP(C) No. 932 of 2017

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

26.09.2019

On the request made by both the parties, post the matters
on 10.10.2019.

JUDGE

Larson